
T201 T211 T212 T203 T204 T205 T206 T217 T234 T207 T208

CREDIT 
HOURS

IN-STATE 
TUITION

O/S 
TUITION

ASG 
FEE

ATHLETIC 
FEE

STUDENT 
ACT. FEE

STUDENT 
FAC. FEE

ED & 
TECH FEE

TRANSPORT-
ATION FEE  

SECURITY 
FEE REG. FEE

HEALTH 
SERV. FEE

IN-
STATE

OUT-OF-
STATE

0 157.32 668.01 0.04 9.83 6.63 9.82 17.23 0.78 1.58 6.00 4.10 213.33 724.02
1 157.32 668.01 0.04 9.83 6.63 9.82 17.23 0.78 1.58 6.00 4.10 213.33 724.02
2 314.64 1336.02 0.08 19.66 13.26 19.64 34.46 1.56 3.16 6.00 8.20 420.66 1442.04
3 471.96 2004.03 0.12 29.49 19.89 29.46 51.69 2.34 4.74 6.00 12.30 627.99 2160.06
4 629.28 2672.04 0.16 39.32 26.52 39.28 68.92 3.12 6.32 6.00 16.40 835.32 2878.08
5 786.60 3340.05 0.20 49.15 33.15 49.10 86.15 3.90 7.90 6.00 20.50 1042.65 3596.10
6 943.92 4008.06 0.24 58.98 39.78 58.92 103.38 4.68 9.48 6.00 24.60 1249.98 4314.12
7 1101.24 4676.07 0.28 68.81 46.41 68.74 120.61 5.46 11.06 6.00 28.70 1457.31 5032.14
8 1258.56 5344.08 0.32 78.64 53.04 78.56 137.84 6.24 12.64 6.00 32.80 1664.64 5750.16
9 1415.88 6012.09 0.36 88.47 59.67 88.38 155.07 7.02 14.22 6.00 36.90 1871.97 6468.18
10 1573.20 6680.10 0.40 98.30 66.30 98.20 172.30 7.80 15.80 6.00 41.00 2079.30 7186.20
11 1730.52 7348.11 0.44 108.13 72.93 108.02 189.53 8.58 17.38 6.00 45.10 2286.63 7904.22
12 1887.84 8016.12 0.48 117.96 79.56 117.84 206.76 9.36 18.96 6.00 49.20 2493.96 8622.24
13 2045.16 8684.13 0.52 127.79 86.19 127.66 223.99 10.14 20.54 6.00 53.30 2701.29 9340.26
14 2202.48 9352.14 0.56 137.62 92.82 137.48 241.22 10.92 22.12 6.00 57.40 2908.62 10058.28
15 2359.80 10020.15 0.60 147.45 99.45 147.30 258.45 11.70 23.70 6.00 61.50 3115.95 10776.30
16 2517.12 10688.16 0.64 157.28 106.08 157.12 275.68 12.48 25.28 6.00 65.60 3323.28 11494.32
17 2674.44 11356.17 0.68 167.11 112.71 166.94 292.91 13.26 26.86 6.00 69.70 3530.61 12212.34
18 2831.76 12024.18 0.72 176.94 119.34 176.76 310.14 14.04 28.44 6.00 73.80 3737.94 12930.36

T239 T240 T241 T212 T203 T204 T205 T206 T217 T234 T207 T208

CREDIT 
HOURS

IN-STATE 
TUITION

BASE O/S 
TUITION

O/S 
TUITION

ASG 
FEE

ATHLETIC 
FEE

STUDENT 
ACT. FEE

STUDENT 
FAC. FEE

ED & 
TECH FEE

TRANSPORT-
ATION FEE  

SECURITY 
FEE REG. FEE

HEALTH 
SERV. FEE

IN-
STATE

OUT-OF-
STATE

0 258.35 258.35 679.05 0.04 9.83 6.63 9.82 17.23 0.78 1.58 6.00 4.10 314.36 993.41
1 258.35 258.35 679.05 0.04 9.83 6.63 9.82 17.23 0.78 1.58 6.00 4.10 314.36 993.41
2 516.70 516.70 1358.10 0.08 19.66 13.26 19.64 34.46 1.56 3.16 6.00 8.20 622.72 1980.82
3 775.05 775.05 2037.15 0.12 29.49 19.89 29.46 51.69 2.34 4.74 6.00 12.30 931.08 2968.23
4 1033.40 1033.40 2716.20 0.16 39.32 26.52 39.28 68.92 3.12 6.32 6.00 16.40 1239.44 3955.64
5 1291.75 1291.75 3395.25 0.20 49.15 33.15 49.10 86.15 3.90 7.90 6.00 20.50 1547.80 4943.05
6 1550.10 1550.10 4074.30 0.24 58.98 39.78 58.92 103.38 4.68 9.48 6.00 24.60 1856.16 5930.46
7 1808.45 1808.45 4753.35 0.28 68.81 46.41 68.74 120.61 5.46 11.06 6.00 28.70 2164.52 6917.87
8 2066.80 2066.80 5432.40 0.32 78.64 53.04 78.56 137.84 6.24 12.64 6.00 32.80 2472.88 7905.28
9 2325.15 2325.15 6111.45 0.36 88.47 59.67 88.38 155.07 7.02 14.22 6.00 36.90 2781.24 8892.69
10 2583.50 2583.50 6790.50 0.40 98.30 66.30 98.20 172.30 7.80 15.80 6.00 41.00 3089.60 9880.10
11 2841.85 2841.85 7469.55 0.44 108.13 72.93 108.02 189.53 8.58 17.38 6.00 45.10 3397.96 10867.51
12 3100.20 3100.20 8148.60 0.48 117.96 79.56 117.84 206.76 9.36 18.96 6.00 49.20 3706.32 11854.92
13 3358.55 3358.55 8827.65 0.52 127.79 86.19 127.66 223.99 10.14 20.54 6.00 53.30 4014.68 12842.33
14 3616.90 3616.90 9506.70 0.56 137.62 92.82 137.48 241.22 10.92 22.12 6.00 57.40 4323.04 13829.74
15 3875.25 3875.25 10185.75 0.60 147.45 99.45 147.30 258.45 11.70 23.70 6.00 61.50 4631.40 14817.15
16 4133.60 4133.60 10864.80 0.64 157.28 106.08 157.12 275.68 12.48 25.28 6.00 65.60 4939.76 15804.56
17 4391.95 4391.95 11543.85 0.68 167.11 112.71 166.94 292.91 13.26 26.86 6.00 69.70 5248.12 16791.97
18 4650.30 4650.30 12222.90 0.72 176.94 119.34 176.76 310.14 14.04 28.44 6.00 73.80 5556.48 17779.38

MBA & MSA Courses $200 per Credit Hour MS Athletic Training $200 per Credit Hour
ISM & SCM (600 Level) $200 per Credit Hour MS Consumer Apparel & Retail Studies $120 per Credit Hour
MA Applied Economics $60 per Credit Hour MS/EdS in Counseling $40 per Credit Hour
MS Genetic Counseling $142 per Credit Hour PhD Counseling & Counselor Education $40 per Credit Hour
PBC-Dietetic Internship $200 per Credit Hour Applied Sport & Exercise Psychology $200 per Credit Hour
MS International Business $200 per Credit Hour MS Library Information Studies $20 per Credit Hour
MA Commun Sciences & Disorders $150 per Credit Hour MS Information & Analytics $100 per Credit Hour
PhD in Business Administration $200 per Credit Hour

 

In-State Out-of-State In-State Out-of-State Outside NC  Open Water Diver Scuba Course 360.00
Tuition 258.35 937.40 157.32 668.01 314.64  Advanced Open Water Diver Scuba Course 271.00
Technology Fee 20.59 20.59 14.19 14.19 14.19  Exercise Physiology Course 25.00
ASG Fee 0.05 0.05 0.03 0.03 0.03 Student Liability Insurance 7.50
Security Fee 1.47 1.47 1.01 1.01 1.01
Online Stu Service Center Fee 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00
Registration Fee (per semester) 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00

MEAL PLAN - Per Session  ROOM CHARGES - Per Session (incl. Tel & Cable TV):
325 Plan  $325.00  Single  $897.00
400 Plan $400.00

Summer 2020 Schedule of Tuition and Fee Charges

Graduate

DISTANCE LEARNING CHARGES PER CREDIT HOUR (O & S campus courses)

TUITION DIFFERENTIALS

COURSE/PROGRAM Special Fees

**TUITION DIFFERENTIALS ARE CHARGED  FOR SPECIFIED COURSES / PROGRAMS (Charges apply to On-Campus (G) and Distance Courses(O&S)):  

THE UNIVERSITY OF NORTH CAROLINA
GREENSBORO

**GRADUATE (G and R campus courses)

TOTALS

Cashier and Student Accounts Office

Undergraduate

UNDERGRADUATE (G campus courses)

20.00
6.00

TOTALS

516.70
20.59

0.05
1.47

Outside NC
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